1
Relay Universal UF2/UF3
• Standard type /
• Twin contacts for high co ntact making reliability
• With LED and protection diode on request
Order Code
Order code U F 3 – 24 V DC N
Type of relay U

switching voltage therefore 400 VAC
• Monitoring of DC and AC currents
Order Code
Order Specifications
for current relay MF2 for the monitoring of DC filament bulbs and other DC loads
for current relay MF2 for the monitoring of AC filament bulbs and other AC loads
Order code M F 2 – 0 40
Type of relay M
Model
F Plug-in type with socket F
Contact arrangement
2 C/O 2
Coil current type
0 Direct current 0
1 Alternating current 50 Hz (60 Hz on request) 1
Coil number (see order specs)
40 40
U
P 6 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC 60 VDC 110 VDC 115 VDC 220 VDC
10 W MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-040 - - - -
25 W MF2-056 MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-040 MF2-034 MF2-030 -
40 W - MF2-056 MF2-052 MF2-040 MF2-034 MF2-037 MF2-030
60 W - - MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-040 MF2-040 MF2-034
65 W - - MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-040 MF2-040 MF2-034
80 W - - MF2-056 MF2-046 MF2-046 MF2-044 MF2-037
100 W - - MF2-056 MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-046 MF2-040
150 W - - - MF2-052 MF2-046 MF2-046 MF2-040
200 W - - - MF2-056 MF2-052 MF2-052 MF2-046
U
P
6 VAC
50 Hz
12 VAC
50 Hz
24 VAC
50 Hz
60 VAC
50 Hz
110 VAC
50 Hz
115 VAC
50 Hz
230 VAC
50 Hz
10 W MF2-151 MF2-146 MF2-143 - - - -
25 W - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-143 MF2-137 MF2-137 MF2-130
40 W - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-144 MF2-137 MF2-137 MF2-134
60 W - - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-144 MF2-144 MF2-137
65 W - - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-144 MF2-144 MF2-137
80 W - - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-144 MF2-144 MF2-137
100 W - - - MF2-151 MF2-146 MF2-146 MF2-143
150 W - - - MF2-157 MF2-151 MF2-151 MF2-144
200 W - - - MF2-157 MF2-152 MF2-151 MF2-146
Relay Universal MF for Current Monitoring
9
Contact Data
Dimensions, Connection Diagram(s)